Astralite® plus
Minor Surgical and Examination Lights
Astralite® plus 	 Real Operating Lights for Minor Surgery & Examination
“Brandon Medical is a UK
manufacturer and designer of
world-leading technology for the
operating room, intensive care units
and primary care institutions. For

UK Customs
Approved Exporter
Status GB 16164/13
Light Quality Characteristics
Maximum light intensity		  60,000 Lux	 100,000 Lux
Power Consumption		  < 18 Watts	 < 30 Watts
Colour Temperature			   4500° K
Colour Rendition Index Ra			   > 94
Colour Rendition (Red) R9			   > 92
Beam Size d10 			   195 mm
Depth of illumination (L1+L2M, Ec60%)		  970 mm
Beam Uniformity (d50/d10 Ratio)		  > 0.56
LED Life			   > 50,000 Hours
Input Volts			   100 - 240 Vac 50/60 Hz
Part Number	 Description
ALED40CJ	 Astralite plus 40 Minor Surg Ceiling Lamp
ALED40MO	 Astralite plus 40 Minor Surg Mobile Lamp
ALED40MEL	 Astralite plus 40 Minor Surg Mobile + Epu
ALED40W	 Astralite plus 40 Minor Surg Wall Lamp
ALED60CJ	 Astralite plus 60 Minor Surg Ceiling Lamp
ALED60MO	 Astralite plus 60 Minor Surg Mobile Lamp
ALED60MEL	 Astralite plus 60 Minor Surg Mobile + Epu
ALED60W	 Astralite plus 60 Minor Surg Wall Lamp
ALED4040T	 Astralite plus 4040 Tandem
ALED6040T	 Astralite plus 6040 Tandem
ALED6060T	 Astralite plus 6060 Tandem
HZS70521	 Blue Sterilisable Handle For Astralite plus
ALED 40	 ALED 60
Brandon Medical Co Ltd, Elmfield Road, Morley, Leeds, LS27 0EL
T: +44 (0)845 1243 666 F: +44 (0)845 1243 667